

SC 335/2021  
STATE Vs. SAJID KHAN  
FIR No.77 /2021  
PS: Sarita Vihar  
U/s 302/341/34 IPC

15.12.2021

Present: Sh. Wasi-Ur- Rahman, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.  
Sh. Anish Ahmad, Ld. Counsel for accused Sajid  
Khan.  
Accused Keshav Yadav and accused Sajid Khan  
produced from JC.

Record of the file reveals that the case was earlier  
listed for PE.

Today no PW is present.

Put up on 16.12.2021 for PE.

Let one material prosecution witness be summoned  
by the Ahlmad through IO concerned for the next date of hearing.

(MOHINDER VIRAT )  
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS) South East District,  
Saket Court, New Delhi: 15.12.2021