

SC 335/2021
STATE Vs. SAJID KHAN
FIR No. 77/2021
PS- (Sarita Vihar)

04.05.2023

Present : Sh. Wasi-Ur-Rahman, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Medical Status report of the UTP Sajid Khan s/o Sh. Sakir Khan has been received from the concerned Jail Superintendent.

Put up on the date fixed i.e on **10.08.2023**.

(ARUL VARMA)
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS),
South East District, Saket Court,
New Delhi / 04.05.2023