

10 SC 335/2021  
STATE Vs. SAJID KHAN  
FIR NO. 77 /2021  
PS Sarita Vihar

30.04.2024

Present: Sh. Ashesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.  
Sh. Sharad Pandey, Ld. Counsel for accused Sajid Khan.  
Sh. S.K. Sharma and Sh. Jiten Sharma, Ld. Counsel for  
accused Keshav Yadav.  
Accused Sajid Khan and Keshav produced from JC.

This is the Parchayadast.

As per report, file has been sent to the Copy Agency  
Branch and has not been received yet.

Put up for further proceedings on 20.05.2024.

(Dr. TARUN SAHRAWAT )  
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS) South East District,  
Saket Court, New Delhi: 30.04.2024